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Trees Ornamental 14

Azalea x poukhanense Chalet® FROST 3%" Pot - 18/tray Plants Nouveau $3.74 $3.90 $4.17 $4.48 $0.50 NA 0 126 0

Azalea x poukhanense Chalet® GLOWING PINK 3" Pot - 18/tray Plants Nouveau $3.74 $3.90 $4.17 $4.48 $0.50 NA 234 306 72

Azalea x ‘Karen' 3" Pot - 18/tray $3.74 $3.90 $4.17 $4.48 630 198 0

Azalea x poukhanense Chalet® PLUM 34" Pot - 18/tray Plants Nouveau $3.74 $3.90 $4.17 $4.48 $0.50 NA 0 54 72

llex 'Hoogendorn' 34" Pot - 18/tray $3.74 $3.90 $4.17 $4.48 126 0 0

llex 'Steeds’ 34" Pot - 18/tray $3.74 $3.90 $4.17 $4.48

llex 'Blue Prince' 5" Pot - 8/tray $5.04 $5.25 $5.62 $6.04

AVAILABLE
Pieris Mountain Fire 3%" Pot - 18/tray $3.74 $3.90 $4.17 $4.48 Fokokkok ok xok 2026 Fokok ok Kok xok



AVAILABLE
Abies concolor #1 Pot - 6/tray $7.56 $7.88 $8.43 $9.06 Hokekokdkok ok ok 2026 Eokkkk ok kk

Picea omorika #1 Pot - 6/tray $7.31 $7.61 $8.15 $8.76 72 90 0

Pinus strobus #1 Pot - 6/tray $7.31 $7.61 $8.15 $8.76 0 246 0

N H



A Southern Living

Chamaecyparis 'Paul's Gold' 3%" Pot - 18/tray Variety $3.75 $3.90 $4.18 $4.49 $0.40 $0.22 198 1278 0

AVAILABLE
Juniperus 'Blue Point' 3%" Pot - 18/tray $4.26 $4.43 $4.75 $5.10 ok ko ok ok ok 2026 ok kokok ok ok ok ok

AVAILABLE
Juniperus 'Fairview' #1 Pot - 6/tray $7.54 $7.85 $8.40 $9.03 Hokekokdkok ok ok 2026 Eokkkk ok kk

AVAILABLE

3% 3 % 3k % ok %k kK k 2026 % 3 % ok % K % K k

Juniperus 'Gold Cone' 3" Pot - 18/tray $4.04 $4.20 $4.50 $4.83

AVAILABLE

3% 3 % 3k % ok %k kK k 2026 % 3 % ok % K % K k

Juniperus 'Green Point' 3" Pot - 18/tray $4.26 $4.43 $4.75 $5.10

AVAILABLE

% 3 % 3k % ok %k kK k 2026 % 3 % ok % K %k K k

Juniperus 'Keteleeri' 3" Pot - 18/tray $4.26 $4.43 $4.75 $5.10

Juniperus 'Mountbatten' #1 Pot - 6/tray $7.54 $7.85 $8.40 $9.03 12 66 0

Juniperus '0Old Gold' #1 Pot - 6/tray $7.06 $7.35 $7.87 $8.46 48 6 0

AVAILABLE
Juniperus 'Royo’ #1 Pot - 6/tray $7.06 $7.35 $7.87 $8.46 ok ko kK 2026 ok ko kK

Juniperus 'Sargent Green' #1 Pot - 6/tray $7.06 $7.35 $7.87 $8.46 30 30 0

Juniperus 'Sea Green' 3%" Pot - 18/tray $3.74 $3.90 $4.17 $4.48 0 162 0

w



Misc Evergreen continued...

Juniperus 'Saybrook Gold' 3%" Pot - 18/tray $3.74 $3.90 $4.17 $4.48 0 180 0

AVAILABLE
Juniperus 'Spartan’ #1 Pot - 6/tray $7.54 $7.85 $8.40 $9.03 Hokekokdkok ok ok 2026 Eokkkk ok kk

Juniperus Star Power™ (J. x 'J.N. Select Blue') #1 Pot - 6/tray IN Plant Selections $7.40 $7.70 $8.24 $8.86 $0.50 0 102 0

AVAILABLE

Juniperus 'Trautman' #1 Pot - 6/tray $7.54 $7.85 $8.40 $9.03 ek ko ok 2026 ko k

Juniperus 'Wichita Blue' 3" Pot - 18/tray $4.26 $4.43 $4.75 $5.10 738 36 126

Microbiota decussata 3" Pot - 18/tray $3.75 $3.90 $4.18 $4.49 72 0 0

Taxus 'Densiformis' #1 Pot - 6/tray $7.11 $7.40 $7.92 $8.51 366 972 0

Taxus 'Everlow' #1 Pot - 6/tray $7.11 $7.40 $7.92 $8.51 6 30 0

1764

Taxus '"Hicksi' 3%" Pot - 18/tray $4.04 $4.20 $4.50 $4.83 HAKIKIKKX FALL 2025 xxxrkkx

Thuja 'DeGroot's Spire' #1 Pot - 6/tray $7.06 $7.35 $7.87 $8.46 228 12 0

AVAILABLE
Thuja 'Emerald' #1 Pot - 6/tray $7.06 $7.35 $7.87 $8.46 Fokok ok ok xok 2026 Fokok ok ok xok

Thuja FIRE CHIEF™ (T. occidentalis 'Congabe) PP #19009  #1 Pot - 6/tray Star Roses & Plants $7.06 $7.35 $7.87 $8.46 $0.80 $0.22 0 996 0
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Thuja 'Hetz Midget' #1 Pot - 6/tray $7.06 $7.35 $7.87 $8.46 228 222 0

Thuja 'Hetz Wintergreen' 3%" Pot - 18/tray $3.74 $3.90 $4.17 $4.48 36 126 306

Thuja HIGHLIGHTS® (T. ‘Janed Gold’) PP #21,967 3%" Pot - 18/tray PlantHaven $3.74 $3.90 $4.17 $4.48 $0.85 378 810 0

Thuja 'Holmstrup' 3" Pot - 18/tray $3.74 $3.90 $4.17 $4.48 72 198 0

Thuja 'Junior Giant' PP31297 3" Pot - 18/tray Plants Nouveau $4.04 $4.20 $4.50 $4.83 $0.75 $0.22 1530 0

Thuja 'Mr. Bowling Ball' #1 Pot - 6/tray Upshoot! $7.06 $7.35 $7.87 $8.46 $0.40 0 78 0

Thuja 'Nigra' #1 Pot - 6/tray $7.06 $7.35 $7.87 $8.46 474 0 0

Thuja 'Green Giant' #1 Pot - 6/tray $7.06 $7.35 $7.87 $8.46 396 0 0

AVAILABLE

Thuja plicata 'Nana' 3%" Pot - 18/tray $3.74 $3.90 $4.17 $4.48 HEEFIAAK KX 2026 FEEHEAA KX

Thuja 'Pyramidalis' 3%" Pot - 18/tray $3.74 $3.90 $4.17 $4.48 234 0 0

Thuja 'Techny' 3%" Pot - 18/tray $3.74 $3.90 $4.17 $4.48 720 72 2016
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Misc Evergreen continued...

AVAILABLE
Thuja 'Woodwardii' 3%" Pot - 18/tray $3.74 $3.90 $4.17 $4.48 R 2026 ok ok ok ok ok ko




AVAILABLE
2026

3% 3 % ok %k ok % K k 3% 3 % ok %k K %k K k

Aronia 'Viking' 3%" Pot - 18/tray $3.64 $3.78 $4.05 $4.35

Berberis ADMIRATION PP16,921 3%" Pot - 18/tray PlantHaven $4.26 $4.43 $4.75 $5.10 $0.85 576 468 0

Berberis 'Crimson Pygmy' #1 Pot - 6/tray $6.96 $7.25 $7.76 $8.34 6 114 0

Berberis 'Crimson Pygmy' 3" Pot - 18/tray $3.74 $3.90 $4.17 $4.48 162 72 810

Caryopteris 'Dark Knight' 3" Pot - 18/tray $3.74 $3.90 $4.17 $4.48 270 0 0

Clethra 'Hummingbird' 3" Pot - 18/tray $3.75 $3.90

$4.18 $4.49 72 108 0

AVAILABLE
Clethra 'Sixteen Candles' 3%" Pot - 18/tray $3.75 $3.90 $4.18 $4.49 ok koo ok ok ok 2026 ok bk ok ok ok

Cornus 'Cardinal' 3%" Pot - 18/tray $3.64 $3.78 $4.05 $4.35 0 324 0

AVAILABLE
Cotoneaster 'Coral Beauty' 3%" Pot - 18/tray $3.64 $3.78 $4.05 $4.35 FoA ko k 2026 FoA kA k

Cotoneaster 'Hessei' 3%" Pot - 18/tray $3.64 $3.78 $4.05 $4.35 54 324 0

Diervilla lonicera 'Michigan Sunset' 3%" Pot - 18/tray $3.75 $3.90 $4.18 $4.49 126 864 0
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Botanical Name
Shrubs continued...

Enkianthus campanulatus 'Showy Lanterns'

Euonymus alatus 'Compactus' Select

Euonymus alatus 'Compactus' Select

Euonymus 'Little Moses'

Euonymus 'Little Moses'

Euonymus 'Rudy Haag'

Forsythia 'Bronxensis’

Fothergilla gardenii

Fothergilla gardenii

Fothergilla 'Mt. Airy'

Fothergilla 'Mt. Airy'

Fothergilla 'Mt. Airy'

Hydrangea petiolaris

Hydrangea 'Annabelle’

Hydrangea 'Annabelle’

Hydrangea Double Delights™ WEDDING GOWN (H.
'Dancing Snow') PP21,052

Hydrangea 'David Ramsey'

Hydrangea Magical® CRIMSON (H. m. ‘HORTMAGICRI’)
Hydrangea Magical® CRIMSON (H. m. ‘HORTMAGICRI’)
Hydrangea Magical® REVOLUTION (H. m. 'Hokomarevo')
PP22,260

Hydrangea Magical® RUBY RED (H. m. ‘Kolmaru’) PPAF
Hydrangea Fire and Ice (H. p. 'Wim's Red') PP26005

Hydrangea 'Limelight' (H. paniculata 'Zwijnenburg')
PP#12,874

Size

3%" Pot - 18/tray
#1 Pot - 6/tray
3%" Pot - 18/tray
#1 Pot - 6/tray
3%" Pot - 18/tray
5" Pot - 8/tray
3%" Pot - 18/tray
#1 Pot - 6/tray
5" Pot - 8/tray
#1 Pot - 6/tray
5" Pot - 8/tray
31" Pot - 18/tray
3%" Pot - 18/tray
5" Pot - 8/tray
3%" Pot - 18/tray
5" Pot - 8/tray
31" Pot - 18/tray
#1 Pot - 6/tray
3" Pot - 18/tray
31" Pot - 18/tray
31" Pot - 18/tray
31" Pot - 18/tray

3%" Pot - 18/tray

Note

Star Roses & Plants

Plants Nouveau

Plants Nouveau

Plants Nouveau

Plants Nouveau

Star Roses & Plants

Pricing (Per Plant)

28+ Trays 6-27 Trays 2-5Trays

$4.04 $4.20
$7.11 $7.40
$3.64 $3.78
$7.11 $7.40
$3.74 $3.90
$5.17 $5.38
$3.64 $3.78
$7.06 $7.35
$5.55 $5.77
$6.96 $7.25
$5.55 $5.77
$4.04 $4.20
$3.74 $3.90
$4.81 $5.01
$3.64 $3.78
$4.82 $5.01
$3.64 $3.78
$6.96 $7.25
$3.74 $3.90
$3.74 $3.90
$3.74 $3.90
$3.64 $3.78
$3.64 $3.78

$4.50
$7.92
$4.05
$7.92
$4.17
$5.76
$4.05
$7.87
$6.18
$7.76
$6.18
$4.50
$4.17
$5.36
$4.05
$5.37
$4.05
$7.76
$4.17
$4.17
$4.17
$4.05

$4.05

1 Tray

$4.83
$8.51
$4.35
$8.51
$4.48
$6.19
$4.35
$8.46
$6.64
$8.34
$6.64
$4.83
$4.48
$5.76
$4.35
$5.77
$4.35
$8.34
$4.48
$4.48
$4.48
$4.35

$4.35

Availability

Royalty Tag NOW

3k 3k 3k 3k 3k %k %k %k k%

36

1260

162
336

684

3k 3k 3k 3k %k %k %k %k k

3k % ok % K %k %k k K

3k 3k 3k 3k 3k %k %k ok k

664

18
$0.85 $0.22 880
108
$0.50 $0.22 6
$0.50 $0.22 0

$0.50 $0.22 54

3k 3k 3k 3k % %k %k %k %k

$0.50 $0.22

$0.95 $0.22 288

828

2025
Spring

AVAILABLE
2026

66

2304

336

126
AVAILABLE
2026
60
240
AVAILABLE
2026

AVAILABLE
2026

612

56
216

60

36

0
AVAILABLE
2026

342

720

2025
Summer

3k 3k 3k % %k 5k K K k.

3k 3k 3k % 5k 3k 3k k k.

3k % 3k %k %k %k %k k k

3k 3k 3k 3k 3k %k %k %k k.

£k ok ok ok ok K ok ok



Botanical Name

Shrubs continued...
Hydrangea Magical® CANDLE (H. p. ‘Bokraflame’)

PP22,111

Hydrangea paniculata 'Phantom’

Hydrangea 'Pink Diamond'

Hydrangea 'Silver Dollar'

Hydrangea 'Sweet Summer' (H. paniculata 'Bokrathirteen')
PP21,778

Hydrangea quercifolia 'Ruby Slippers'
Hydrangea quercifolia 'Ruby Slippers'
Hydrangea quercifolia 'Ruby Slippers'
Hydrangea quercifolia 'Snowcicle' PP33,072
Hydrangea quercifolia 'Snowflake' (H. g. 'Brido')
Hydrangea quercifolia 'Snow Queen'
Hydrangea quercifolia 'Snow Queen'
Hydrangea quercifolia VAUGHN'S LILLIE® PP12,982
Hypericum BLUE VELVET™ (H. x 'Cfflpc-1') PPAF
Hypericum 'Gemo'

Hypericum HYPERBERRIES 'Maroon' PPAF
Hypericum HYPERBERRIES 'Red' PPAF
Hypericum 'Sunburst'

llex 'Jim Dandy'

llex Magical® BERRY (I. v. ‘KOLMBER’) PP13768
llex Magical® SHOWTIME (1. v. ‘Kolmasho’)

llex 'Red Sprite'

llex 'Southern Gentleman'

Size

3%" Pot - 18/tray
3%" Pot - 18/tray
3%" Pot - 18/tray
3%" Pot - 18/tray
3%" Pot - 18/tray
#1 Pot - 6/tray

5" Pot - 8/tray

3%" Pot - 18/tray
31" Pot - 18/tray
3%" Pot - 18/tray
5" Pot - 8/tray

3%" Pot - 18/tray
31" Pot - 18/tray
3%" Pot - 18/tray
31" Pot - 18/tray
3%" Pot - 18/tray
31" Pot - 18/tray
31" Pot - 18/tray
3%" Pot - 18/tray
3" Pot - 18/tray
31" Pot - 18/tray
31" Pot - 18/tray

3%" Pot - 18/tray

Note

Plants Nouveau

Star Roses & Plants

Plants Nouveau

Star Roses & Plants

Star Roses & Plants

Plants Nouveau

Plants Nouveau

Pricing (Per Plant)

28+ Trays 6-27 Trays 2-5Trays

$3.63 $3.78
$3.64 $3.78
$3.64 $3.78
$3.63 $3.78
$3.64 $3.78
$6.96 $7.25
$5.55 $5.78
$3.89 $4.05
$4.04 $4.20
$3.89 $4.05
$5.55 $5.78
$3.89 $4.05
$4.04 $4.20
$3.64 $3.78
$3.64 $3.78
$3.64 $3.78
$3.64 $3.78
$3.75 $3.90
$3.89 $4.05
$3.89 $4.05
$3.89 $4.05
$3.89 $4.05
$3.89 $4.05

$4.05
$4.05
$4.05
$4.05
$4.05
$7.76
$6.18
$4.34
$4.50
$4.34
$6.18
$4.34
$4.50
$4.05
$4.05
$4.05
$4.05
$4.18
$4.34
$4.34
$4.34
$4.34

$4.34

1 Tray

$4.35
$4.35
$4.35
$4.35
$4.35
$8.34
$6.65
$4.66
$4.83
$4.66
$6.65
$4.66
$4.83
$4.35
$4.35
$4.35
$4.35
$4.49
$4.66
$4.66
$4.66
$4.66

$4.66

Royalty

$0.60

$1.30

$0.50

$0.60

$0.60

$0.65

$0.65

Availability
Tag NOW
$0.22 72
738
18
486
162

36

666
$0.22 252

180

900
216

ok ko ko K
162
90

18

3k 3k 3k 3k % 3k %k %k %k

3k 3k 3k 3k % %k %k %k %k

$0.22

$0.22 126

2025

Spring

1314

306

306

288

216

36

1864

18

414

248
504
18
AVAILABLE
2026
108
198
198
AVAILABLE
2026
0
AVAILABLE
2026

18

2025
Summer

3k 3k 3k 3k 3k %k %k %k k.

o+ ok ok ok ok ok K ok ok

162

o+ ok ok ok ok ok K ok ok

270

306

288



Pricing (Per Plant) Availability 2025 2025
Botanical Name Size Note 28+ Trays 6-27 Trays 2-5Trays 1 Tray Royalty Tag NOW Spring Summer
Shrubs continued...
llex 'Winter Red' 3%" Pot - 18/tray $3.89 $4.05 $4.34 $4.66 0 0 72
Itea 'Henry's Garnet' 3%" Pot - 18/tray $3.74 $3.90 $4.17 $4.48 1728 0 0
Itea 'Merlot' 5" Pot - 8/tray $5.55 $5.78 $6.18 $6.65 128 0 0
Itea 'Merlot' 3%" Pot - 18/tray $3.74 $3.90 $4.17 $4.48 360 0 0
Itea SCARLET BEAUTY™ (I. virginica 'Morton') 3%" Pot - 18/tray Plants Nouveau $3.74 $3.90 $4.17 $4.48 $0.50 NA 0 90 0
Kerria 'Picta’ 3%" Pot - 18/tray $3.75 $3.90 $4.18 $4.49 54 144 0
Lagerstroemia Enduring RED (L. hybrid 'PILAG-II') PP25476 3" Pot - 18/tray Star Roses & Plants $4.04 $4.20 $4.50 $4.83 $0.80 $0.22 198 774 0
Leptodermis oblonga 31" Pot - 18/tray $3.75 $3.90 $4.18 $4.49 54 144 0
Lespedeza 'Gibraltar' 5" Pot - 8/tray $4.82 $5.01 $5.37 $5.77 16 88 0
Physocarpus opulifolius Lady in Red (P. o. 'Tuilad') AVAILABLE
PP#18,660 31" Pot - 18/tray PlantHaven $3.64 $3.78 $4.05 $4.35 $0.40 RIS 2026 RARIII S
Physocarpus 'Raspberry Lemonade™ (P. op.'ZLEYel2')
PP#31198 3" Pot - 18/tray Plants Nouveau $3.63 $3.78 $4.05 $4.35 $0.60 $0.22 504 0 0
Physocarpus Sweet Cherry Tea™ (P. op.'ZLEBic5')
PP#31235 3%" Pot - 18/tray Plants Nouveau $3.63 $3.78 $4.05 $4.35 $0.60 $0.22 2214 216 0
Potentilla 'Goldfinger' 4" Pot - 10/tray $3.63 $3.78 $4.05 $4.35 0 360 0
AVAILABLE
Rhus aromatica 'Gro-low' 3%" Pot - 18/tray $3.89 $4.05 $4.34 $4.66 IO 2026 RIS
Rhus aromatica Lacette™ (R. a. 'Fine-Textured Compact
Select A') PP#28669 #1 Pot - 6/tray Plants Nouveau $6.96 $7.25 $7.76 $8.34 $0.60 $0.22 72 0 0
Rhus aromatica Lacette™ (R. a. 'Fine-Textured Compact
Select A') PP#28669 3%" Pot - 18/tray Plants Nouveau $3.74 $3.90 S4.17 S4.48 $0.60 $0.22 0 270 0
Salix integra 'Hakuro-Nishiki' 3%" Pot - 18/tray $3.63 $3.78 $4.05 $4.35 288 324 0
Spiraea 'Flaming Mound' 4" Pot - 10/tray $3.75 $3.90 $4.18 $4.49 380 0 0
Spiraea 'Goldmound' 4" Pot - 10/tray $3.75 $3.90 $4.18 $4.49 80 20 0
Spiraea 'Goldmound' 3%" Pot - 18/tray $3.63 $3.78 $4.05 $4.35 0 72 0
Spiraea 'Lemon Princess' 4" Pot - 10/tray $3.75 $3.90 $4.18 $4.49 190 130 0
Spiraea 'Lemon Princess' 3%" Pot - 18/tray $3.63 $3.78 $4.05 $4.35 54 54 0
Spiraea 'Little Princess' 4" Pot - 10/tray $3.75 $3.90 $4.18 $4.49 380 0 0

10



Botanical Name Size
Shrubs continued...
Spiraea 'Little Princess' 3%" Pot - 18/tray
Spiraea 'Magic Carpet' PP#9,363 3%" Pot - 18/tray
Spiraea 'Neon Flash' 3%" Pot - 18/tray
Spiraea WALBERTON’S® Plumtastic (S. japonica 'Walplum')
PP #29,405 3%" Pot - 18/tray
Stephanandra incisa 'Crispa’ 3%" Pot - 18/tray
Symphoricarpos Magical® AVALANCHE (S. d. ‘KOLMAVA’)
PPAF 3%" Pot - 18/tray
Symphoricarpos Magical® Treasure 31" Pot - 18/tray
Syringa 'Charles Joly' 3%" Pot - 18/tray
Syringa x 'Declaration’ 31" Pot - 18/tray
Syringa DREAM CLOUD™ (S. patula 'KLMone') 3%" Pot - 18/tray
Syringa 'James Macfarlane' 31" Pot - 18/tray
Syringa 'Josee' 3%" Pot - 18/tray
Syringa 'Miss Kim' 31" Pot - 18/tray
Syringa 'Palibin’ #1 Pot - 6/tray
Syringa 'Palibin’ 31" Pot - 18/tray
Syringa 'Royalty’ 3%" Pot - 18/tray
Syringa VIOLET UPRISING™ (S. patula 'JN Upright Select’)
PP28959 31" Pot - 18/tray
Viburnum 'Alleghany' #1 Pot - 6/tray
Viburnum 'Alleghany' 3%" Pot - 18/tray
Viburnum x burkwoodii 5" Pot - 8/tray
Viburnum x burkwoodii 31" Pot - 18/tray
Viburnum cassinoides Freedom™ 31" Pot - 18/tray
Viburnum x burkwoodii 'Conoy' #1 Pot - 6/tray

Note

Plant Haven

Plants Nouveau

Plants Nouveau

Plants Nouveau

Plants Nouveau

JN Plant Selections

Pricing (Per Plant)

28+ Trays 6-27 Trays 2-5Trays

$3.63
$3.63
$3.63
$3.63
$3.63
$3.63
$3.63
$3.75
$3.75
$3.64
$3.64
$3.64
$3.64
$6.96
$3.64
$3.64
$3.63
$7.06
$3.74
$5.04
$3.74
$3.74

$7.06

11

$3.78
$3.78
$3.78
$3.78
$3.78
$3.78
$3.78
$3.90
$3.90
$3.78
$3.78
$3.78
$3.78
$7.25
$3.78
$3.78
$3.78
$7.35
$3.90
$5.25
$3.90
$3.90

$7.35

$4.05
$4.05
$4.05
$4.05
$4.05
$4.05
$4.05
$4.18
$4.18
$4.05
$4.05
$4.05
$4.05
$7.76
$4.05
$4.05
$4.05
$7.87
$4.17
$5.62
$4.17
$4.17

$7.87

1 Tray

$4.35
$4.35
$4.35
$4.35
$4.35
$4.35
$4.35
$4.49
$4.49
$4.35
$4.35
$4.35
$4.35
$8.34
$4.35
$4.35
$4.35
$8.46
$4.48
$6.04
$4.48
$4.48

$8.46

Royalty

$0.35

$0.50

$0.50

$0.60

$0.60

$0.25

Availability
Tag NOW

3k 3k 3k 3k 3k %k %k %k k&
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50.22 3k 3k 3k 3k 3k %k %k %k k&
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$0.22 0

$0.22 0

180
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$0.22 2376

108

2430

36

72

$0.22 1602

3k 3k 3k 3k % 3k %k %k %k
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1296

90

* ok ok ok ok oK Kk K

2025
Spring

180
AVAILABLE
2026
AVAILABLE
2026
AVAILABLE
2026
54
72
72
90
108

1980

216
1062
138
1152
270
72
AVAILABLE
2026

AVAILABLE
2026

72

0
AVAILABLE
2026

2025
Summer

3k 3k 3k % %k 5k K k k.

3k 3k 3k % %k %k k k k.
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Botanical Name
Shrubs continued...

Viburnum x burkwoodii 'Conoy'

Viburnum Spice Island (V. carlesii J.N. 'Select A')
Viburnum Spice Island (V. carlesii J.N. 'Select A")
Viburnum Spice Island (V. carlesii J.N. 'Select A')
Viburnum Sugar n' Spice (V. carlesii J.N. 'Select S')
Viburnum Sugar n' Spice (V. carlesii J.N. 'Select S')
Viburnum Sugar n' Spice (V. carlesii J.N. 'Select S')
Viburnum AUTUMN JAZZ® (V. dentatum 'Ralph Senior')
Viburnum CHICAGO LUSTRE® (V. dentatum 'Synnesvedt')
Viburnum dentatum 'Christom’
Viburnum 'Eskimo’

Viburnum 'Eskimo’

Viburnum 'Juddi Select'

Viburnum 'Juddi Select'

Viburnum 'Juddi Select'

Viburnum 'Mohican'

Viburnum 'Mohawk'

Viburnum 'Mariesii'

Viburnum pragense

Viburnum prunifolium

Viburnum prunifolium 'Summer Magic'
Viburnum 'Winterthur'

Weigela 'Dark Horse' PP#14,381

Size

5" Pot - 8/tray
#1 Pot - 6/tray
5" Pot - 8/tray
3%" Pot - 18/tray
#1 Pot - 6/tray
5" Pot - 8/tray
3%" Pot - 18/tray
31" Pot - 18/tray
3%" Pot - 18/tray
31" Pot - 18/tray
5" Pot - 8/tray
31" Pot - 18/tray
#1 Pot - 6/tray
5" Pot - 8/tray
3%" Pot - 18/tray
31" Pot - 18/tray
31" Pot - 18/tray
31" Pot - 18/tray
3" Pot - 18/tray
31" Pot - 18/tray
31" Pot - 18/tray
31" Pot - 18/tray

3%" Pot - 18/tray

Note

Plants Nouveau

Plants Nouveau

Plants Nouveau

Plants Nouveau

Plants Nouveau

Plants Nouveau

Plants Nouveau

Plants Nouveau

PlantHaven

Pricing (Per Plant)

28+ Trays 6-27 Trays 2-5Trays

$5.30
$7.49
$5.57
$4.04
$7.49
$5.57
$4.04
$3.64
$3.64
$3.64
$5.04
$4.04
$7.49
$5.57
$4.04
$3.64
$4.04
$3.64
$3.64
$3.64
$3.63
$3.74

$3.64
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$5.51
$7.80
$5.80
$4.20
$7.80
$5.80
$4.20
$3.78
$3.78
$3.78
$5.25
$4.20
$7.80
$5.80
$4.20
$3.78
$4.20
$3.78
$3.78
$3.78
$3.78
$3.90

$3.78

$5.90
$8.35
$6.21
$4.50
$8.35
$6.21
$4.50
$4.05
$4.05
$4.05
$5.62
$4.50
$8.35
$6.21
$4.50
$4.05
$4.50
$4.05
$4.05
$4.05
$4.05
$4.17

$4.05

1 Tray

$6.34
$8.97
$6.67
$4.83
$8.97
$6.67
$4.83
$4.35
$4.35
$4.35
$6.04
$4.83
$8.97
$6.67
$4.83
$4.35
$4.83
$4.35
$4.35
$4.35
$4.35
$4.48

$4.35

Royalty

$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50

$0.50

Tag

$0.22
$0.22
$0.22
$0.22
$0.22

$0.22

Availability
NOW
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Weigela PRISM™ Arabian Nights (W.x hybrid 'Tmwg 17-
18') PPAF 3%" Pot - 18/tray PlantHaven $3.64 $3.78 $4.05 $4.35 $0.40
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Heptacodium miconioides 3%" Pot - 18/tray $3.74 $3.90 $4.17 $4.48 234 162 0

AVAILABLE

Lindera benzoin 3%" Pot - 18/tray $3.75 $3.90 $4.18 $4.49 ok ko ok ok ok 2026 ok kokok ok ok ok ok
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